
B.Sc (Hons.)Agriculture First Year Group [A+B+C+D] 
 

SI No. Enroll No. Name Of the Mentee 

 

 

Name of Mentor 

1.   1700102230  AAFIYA NAAZ   Dr Saba Siddiqui 

2.   1700100361  ABDUL RAHIM ALVI 

3.   1700100375  ABDUL RAHMAN 

4.   1700102440  ABHAY KUSHWAHA 

5.   1700101824  ABHAY PANDEY 

6.   1700102292  ABHAY SHUKLA 

7.   1700101672  ABHINAY SINGH 

8.   1700101095  ABHIRAJ VERMA 

9.   1700101736  ABHISHEK KUMAR 

10.   1700101908  ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH 

11.   1700101639  ABHISHEK SONI 

12.   1700101716  AFTAB ALAM 

13.   1700101801  AKANSHA KUSHWAHA 

14.   1700102014  AKASH ANAND 

15.   1700101988  AKASH KUMAR 

16.   1700101751  AKASH PAL 

17.   1700102407  ALINA PARVEEN 

18.   1700102050  ALMAAS SHAHID 

19.   1700101795  AMAN KUMAR SINGH 

20.   1700101386  AMAN KUMAR SINGH 

21.   1700102075  AMAN SINGH NAYAL 

22.   1700101104  AMBRISH AWASTHI 

23.   1700100703  AMINA TAHSEEN FATIMA 

24.   1700102151  ANAND KUMAR 

25.   1700101701  ANCHAL 

26.   1700102179  ANIKET TIWARI     Dr. Malik Mobeen 

27.   1700102238  ANJALI SHUKLA 

28.   1700102432  ANJUM AFREEN 

29.   1700102004  ANKIT SINGH 

30.   1700102270  ANKIT YADAV 

31.   1700102163  ANMOLPREET KAUR 

32.   1700101938  ANSHIKA SHAHI 

33.   1700102194  ANUBHAV SRIVASTAVA 

34.   1700102588 
 ANURAG BAHADUR 

SINGH 



35.   1700101448  ANURAG SHUKLA 

36.   1700101226  ANURAG TIWARI 

37.   1700100680  ARIBA USMAN ANSARI 

38.   1700102593  ARJUN YADAV 

39.   1700101729  ARPIT KUMAR VERMA 

40.   1700101750  ARUN KASHYAP 

41.   1700102200  ARUN PRATAP 

42.   1700102314  ARVIND YADAV 

43.   1700101323  ASHISH PRAJAPATI 

44.   1700102007  ASHISH YADAV 

45.   1700101809  DEEPESH PRAKASH 

46.   1700102441  DEVASHISH MISHRA 

47.   1700101594  DEVESH PRATAP SINGH 

48.   1700101362  DHEERAJ GUPTA 

49.   1700102418 
 DIPJYOTI 

GANGOPADHYAY 

50.   1700102333  DIVYANSHU SWARNKAR 

51.   1700102039  DUSHYANT PANDEY    Mr Nadeem Khan 

52.   1700101775  FAIYAZ 

53.   1700102584  GAURAV YADAV 

54.   1700100711  GULSHAN JAHAN 

55.   1700101759  GURJEET SINGH 

56.   1700101964  HARSHIT KUMAR RAWAT 

57.   1700102472  HARSHIT SINGH 

58.   1700101082  HEENA PARVEEN 

59.   1700101308  HIMANSHU KUMAR 

60.   1700101658  HIMANSU 

61.   1700102519  MANASREE RAY 

62.   1700100156  NABILA HASAN 

63.   1700101358  KAMRAN FAROOQUI 

64.   1700101738  KASEEM BEG 

65.   1700102155 
 KAUSHAL KISHOR 

MAURYA 

66.   1700100709  KAVISH KUMAR 

67.   1700100720  KHUSHI SINGH 

68.   1700102175  KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 

69.   1700100887  KM KHUSHBOO BANO 

70.   1700101306  KM KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 

71.   1700101827  KM NISHA RAJPOOT 

72.   1700102392  KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 

73.   1700103485  KULDEEP RAWAT 

74.   1700103516  KUNJ BIHARI AWASTHI 



75.   1700102287  LALIT KUMAR 

76.   1700101441  MANISH YADAV    Dr Faria Fatima 

77.   1700100607  MANSI SRIVASTAVA 

78.   1700101034  MASHUOOD ALI 

79.   1700101297  MASROOR AHMAD 

80.   1700102551  MAYANK PRAJAPATI 

81.   1700101039  MAYANK YADAV 

82.   1700102025  MD JIBREEL ALI 

83.   1700100273  MD. ARMAN 

84.   1700102215  MEHDI ABBAS 

85.   1700101902  MOHAMMAD ASKARI 

86.   1700101871 
 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 

SIDDIQUE 

87.   1700101983  MOHD ASIF 

88.   1700101985  MOHD SAMEER 

89.   1700100405  MOHSIN AHMED 

90.   1700101260  MUKESH KUMAR 

91.   1700100689  MUNAM ABEDIN 

92.   1700102307  MUSKAN SINGH 

93.   1700101553  NANDITA SHARMA 

94.   1700102126  NEERAJ KUMAR 

95.   1700101611  NISHA YADAV 

96.   1700102592  NITIN PANDEY 

97.   1700102450  NITYANAND SHUKLA 

98.   1700102449  PANCHDEV SINGH 

99.   1700101540  PASHUPATI VERMA 

100.   1700101045  PHOOL SINGH 

101.   1700101101  PRABAL ARORA    Dr Salman Ahmad 

102.   1700101183  PRABHAT MISHRA 

103.   1700100190  PRAGYA SAXENA 

104.   1700100071  PRAKARSH PANDEY 

105.   1700101823  PRASHANT VERMA 

106.   1700102176  PRAVIN KUMAR 

107.   1700102018  PREETI KACHHAP 

108.   1700101609  PRINCE KUMAR 

109.   1700101730  PRIYA VERMA 

110.   1700100940  PRIYANKA TEWARY 

111.   1700100335  RAHILA JAVED 

112.   1700103515  RAJAT KUMAR TIWARI 

113.   1700102279  RAJEEV YADAV 

114.   1700102341  RAJIV KUMAR SHUKLA 

115.   1700102024  RAKESH PANDEY 



116.   1700101360  RAMU VERMA 

117.   1700101711  RHEECHA 

118.   1700102565  RISHABH 

119.   1700102128 
 RITESH KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 

120.   1700100873  ROHIT PANDEY 

121.   1700101549  RUCHI YADAV 

122.   1700101058  SAHIL 

123.   1700103507  SAURABH KUMAR 

124.   1700103487  SAVITA KASHYAP 

125.   1700101358  KAMRAN FAROOQUI 

126.   1700101738  KASEEM BEG    Dr Abu Nayyer 

127.   1700102155 
 KAUSHAL KISHOR 

MAURYA 

128.   1700100709  KAVISH KUMAR 

129.   1700100720  KHUSHI SINGH 

130.   1700102175  KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 

131.   1700100887  KM KHUSHBOO BANO 

132.   1700101306  KM KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 

133.   1700101827  KM NISHA RAJPOOT 

134.   1700102392  KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 

135.   1700103485  KULDEEP RAWAT 

136.   1700103516  KUNJ BIHARI AWASTHI 

137.   1700102287  LALIT KUMAR 

138.   1700101441  MANISH YADAV 

139.   1700100607  MANSI SRIVASTAVA 

140.   1700101034  MASHUOOD ALI 

141.   1700101297  MASROOR AHMAD 

142.   1700102551  MAYANK PRAJAPATI 

143.   1700101039  MAYANK YADAV 

144.   1700102025  MD JIBREEL ALI 

145.   1700100273  MD. ARMAN 

146.   1700102215  MEHDI ABBAS 

147.   1700101902  MOHAMMAD ASKARI 

148.   1700101871 
 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 

SIDDIQUE 

149.   1700101983  MOHD ASIF 

150.   1700101985  MOHD SAMEER 

151.   1700100405  MOHSIN AHMED   Dr Deepti Srivastava 

152.   1700101260  MUKESH KUMAR 

153.   1700100689  MUNAM ABEDIN 



154.   1700102307  MUSKAN SINGH 

155.   1700101553  NANDITA SHARMA 

156.   1700102126  NEERAJ KUMAR 

157.   1700101611  NISHA YADAV 

158.   1700102592  NITIN PANDEY 

159.   1700102450  NITYANAND SHUKLA 

160.   1700102449  PANCHDEV SINGH 

161.   1700101540  PASHUPATI VERMA 

162.   1700101045  PHOOL SINGH 

163.   1700101101  PRABAL ARORA 

164.   1700101183  PRABHAT MISHRA 

165.   1700100190  PRAGYA SAXENA 

166.   1700100071  PRAKARSH PANDEY 

167.   1700101823  PRASHANT VERMA 

168.   1700102176  PRAVIN KUMAR 

169.   1700102018  PREETI KACHHAP 

170.   1700101609  PRINCE KUMAR 

171.   1700101730  PRIYA VERMA 

172.   1700100940  PRIYANKA TEWARY 

173.   1700100335  RAHILA JAVED 

174.   1700103515  RAJAT KUMAR TIWARI 

175.   1700102279  RAJEEV YADAV 

176.   1700102341  RAJIV KUMAR SHUKLA    Dr Yaseen 

177.   1700102024  RAKESH PANDEY 

178.   1700101360  RAMU VERMA 

179.   1700101711  RHEECHA 

180.   1700102565  RISHABH 

181.   1700102128 
 RITESH KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 

182.   1700100873  ROHIT PANDEY 

183.   1700101549  RUCHI YADAV 

184.   1700101058  SAHIL 

185.   1700103293  ABANA JAVED 

186.   1700102991  ABHAY JAISWAL 

187.   1700102744  ADARSH KUMAR YADAV 

188.   1700103381  AKERSHIT SRIVASTAVA 

189.   1700103263  AKHILESH YADAV 

190.   1700102927 
 AMAN KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY 

191.   1700102745  AMAN VERMA 

192.   1700102761  AMANJEET SINGH 

193.   1700102733  ANKIT LAL 



194.   1700102971  ANKUR VERMA 

195.   1700102925  ANUJ CHAUHAN 

196.   1700102737  ARJUN SINGH 

197.   1700103460  ARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY 

198.   1700102979  BHANU PRATAP 

199.   1700103365  GITANSH YADAV 

200.   1700102682  HIMANSHU YADAV 

201.   1700103384  HUDA ANJUM KHAN     Dr Sunil Kumar 

202.   1700103380  KAJAL MAURYA 

203.   1700103112  KAMAL 

204.   1700103455  KM ANNU SINGH 

205.   1700103014  LUCKY KUMAR MISHRA 

206.   1700103137  MANGAL PANDEY 

207.   1700102704  MANSI SINGH 

208.   1700103123  MD ABDULLAH ASHRAFI 

209.   1700103398  MD ADNAN AHMED 

210.   1700102734 
 MOHAMMAD AFTAB 

AHMAD 

211.   1700102789  MOHD ARSHAD 

212.   1700103098 
 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 

SHEIKH 

213.   1700102831  MOHD. AZEEM 

214.   1700102814  NEERAJ KUMAR 

215.   1700103302  NIKHIL PRAKASH 

216.   1700103364  NITIN NAG 

217.   1700102692  PANKAJ YADAV 

218.   1700102723  PARVINDAR SINGH 

219.   1700102695  PRABHAS KUMAR 

220.   1700103027  PRABUDDHA RAJ 

221.   1700102739  PRATAP NARAYAN SINGH 

222.   1700102908 
 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

MAURYA 

223.   1700102582  PRAVEEN SINGH 

224.   1700102830  PREETI YADAV 

225.   1700103426  PUSHPDEV KUMAR 

226.   1700102646  RAHUL PANDEY      Mr Ashfaq 

227.   1700102897  RAMANK VERMA 

228.   1700102738  RAMENDRA KASHYAP 

229.   1700103125  RASHID ADNAN 

230.   1700102932  RITIKA KESHARI 

231.   1700103404  SACHIN CHAUDHARY 

232.   1700102645  SAJID HUSSAIN 



233.   1700103032  SAKSHAM MISHRA 

234.   1700100245  SAMREEN BANO 

235.   1700103192  SAQUIB ANSARI 

236.   1700102664  SATISH GUPTA 

237.   1700102959  SATYAM SINGH 

238.   1700102980  SAURABH KUMAR RAWAT 

239.   1700103040  SAVITA AGARWAL 

240.   1700102742  SHEIKH RUZALIYA 

241.   1700102807  SHEKHAR MAURYA 

242.   1700103188  SUDEEP YADAV 

243.   1700102791  SYED ALI HUSSAIN 

244.   1700102803  TAHIR KHAN 

245.   1700102204  TANU SHREE MAURYA 

246.   1700102668  VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY 

247.   1700103038  ZAKIR HUSSAIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

B.Tech (Agril. Engineering) First Year 

 
S.No. Enrollment No Name of Mentee Name of Mentor 

1 1700102026 DEVENDRA KUMAR 

TIWARI 

 

Dr Abu Nayyer 

2 1700102280 DURGESH KUMAR 

SINGH 

3 1700103292 MOHD. KAIF 

4 1700102031 SAURABH SHARMA 

5 1700103124 SHASWAT TIWARI 

 


